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Luminaires are suitable for mounting 
on ordinary �ammable materials, 
which have an in�ammation point of 
at least 200° C. / 392° F.

Handcrafted in 
Germany, 
certi�ed quality

IP 20
Protection class III: 
only suitable for very low 
voltage supply (<50V)

Conforms to
UL-STD 1598 
Certi�ed to  
CSA-STD C22.2

No.250.0-08
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www.sattler-lighting.com Technical data is subject to change. Errors and omissions excepted  1) Net lumen output: Losses due to di�users and re�ectors are considered.  

Lumen values refer to an ambient temperature of max. 35° C. / 95° F. 2) Weight of lights without remote technical unit or canopy.  
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Protective rating
of luminaire

1/1

Size: Ø x L mm  Inches LED Watt Lumen 1) Weight 2) kg/ lbs Item No. LED Dimming LED Finish Power Mounting  
             supply version
             cable

Ø 22  x 420   0.9 x 16.5“  6,5 650 0,8                       1544. x x. x x.  x x. x x. x x x.   x

   

Sizes 

LED
LED  
UGR<17

CRI  > 90

Dimming

Warm-white  3000 K     x x x x. 30. x x.  00. x x. x x x.    x

Neutral-white  4000 K     x x x x. 40. x x.  00. x x. x x x.    x 

Extra warm-white  2700 K     x x x x. 27. x x.  00. x x. x x x.    x

TRIAC   x x x x. x x. 11.  x x. x x. x x x. x
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Direct 
light distribution

PALITO WALL
Housing:  Aluminium pro�le with integrated mini lens system, movable body

Design:   Michael Schmidt, code2design 

Complete order number

 1544.      – – .        11.   00.    – – . 000. P 

 

420 mm

16.5" 

78 mm

3.1"

Standard:

Optional:

 

Standard:

 

round Ø 22mm / 0.9“

      x x x. x x. x x. x x. .  . x x x.       x    

Finish

Standard: 66   
bronze
anodised 

brushed

Optional: 

Mounting 

version

Standard: P

Direct wall mounting
with power supply unit 
in canopy

Canopy:

Type    For use with  Protective   
    Mounting version rating 

DB 78/32 Cover Ø 78 mm /  3.1“ 
 H 32 mm / 1.3“

 Same colour as luminaire P   IP 40 

Input voltage for canopy is  220-240 VAC 50/60 Hz

330°

330°

200 mm

7.8" 

65  

champ. gold
anodised 

brushed

62    

black
anodised 

brushed

60   

silver
anodised 

brushed

54°SELV

IP 40
  Protection class 1

Compatible TRIAC Dimmers

Manufacturer Model Quantity of parallel 

connection

JUNG

JUNG

Merten

ABB  Busch-Jaeger

ABB  Busch-Jaeger

Berker

Berker

Schneider

1224 LED UDE

1731 DD

SBD200LED

6519 U

6526 U

296110

2973

SBD200LED  ELG174231
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13

15

13

10
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13


